ekt o6 o 10n, L NER VLLFA Mol

.VlSQKEGNHLVNYFSPFYP LISKE@TASFIZPIRRa VIS T AJRS . QRQ
.R| LAA.REI ...... GINEIPHISSKQYeZEWIRK SERGP A NS AN TIRAS K GRIE

logo

NTDB id 1361 HI 0985 AAC22646.1

NTDB id 114 BSU 16110 NP 389493.1

NTDB id 626 LCA RS04960 WP 011374694.1

NTDB id 1250 GCO85 RS13065 WP 027219989.1 .
NTDB id 317294 D7I46 RS03860 WP 120771685.1 LA
NTDB id 599 KW2 RS05940 WP 021037268.1 LA
NTDB id 407 SMU RS04605 WP 002262865.1 LA
NTDB id 525 SMSK321 RS06295 WP 000705298.1 .5
NTDB id 267 KZH43 RS05590 WP 000705306.1 .S
NTDB id 226 SPD RS05990 WP 000705306.1 .5
NTDB id 192 SPR RS05715 WP 000705306.1 .S
NTDB id 157 SP RS06205 WP 000705306.1 .S
NTDB id 497 SM12261 RS05565 WP 000705318.1 .5
consensus * * ok ok ok ok ok ok
logo

NTDB id 1361 HI 0985 AAC22646.1 KPBAKF EPAL..

NTDB id 114 BSU 16110 NP 389493.1 KEP .

NTDB id 626 LCA RS04960 WP 011374694.1 TFQASFQSTTLQR,

NTDB id 1250 GCO85 RS13065 WP 027219989.1 .FIJPDF@KTREL . .

NTDB id 317294 D7I46 RS03860 WP 120771685.1 .QNVKEMRERM..KQJ......

NTDB id 599 KW2 RS05940 WP 021037268.1 . QUVKKI®R A LKy, ... ..

NTDB id 407 SMU RS04605 WP 002262865.1 INSKAIRRKIES . .y . . . . . .

NTDB id 525 SMSK321 RS06295 WP 000705298.1 DDAHMEKES. . KEI. ... ..

NTDB id 267 KZH43 RS05590 WP 000705306.1 INDAHIFSKES . . QiS3 . . . . . .

NTDB id 226 SPD RS05990 WP 000705306.1 DAHMSKES . . Qs . . . . ..

NTDB id 192 SPR RS05715 WP 000705306.1 INDAHIFSKES . . Qi3 . . . . ..

NTDB id 157 SP RS06205 WP 000705306.1 INDAHIFSKIEE . . QiS3 . . . . . .

NTDB id 497 SM12261 RS05565 WP 000705318.1 DDAHMEKES . . Q. . . . ..
consensus * % * * * %k k
logo

NTDB id 1361 HI 0985 AAC22646.1

NTDB id 114 BSU 16110 NP 389493.1

NTDB id 626 LCA RS04960 WP 011374694.1

NTDB id 1250 GCO85 RS13065 WP 027219989.1

NTDB id 317294 D7I46 RS03860 WP 120771685.1 BRI TVSGLA

NTDB id 599 KW2 RS05940 WP 021037268.1 RIMNTVSGLA GIDTA H

NTDB id 407 SMU RS04605 WP 002262865.1 NqIVI SGLA GIDTAAH

NTDB id 525 SMSK321 RS06295 WP 000705298.1 INRVIVSGLA GIDTAAH

NTDB id 267 KZH43 RS05590 WP 000705306.1 INMVIVSGLA GIDTAAH

NTDB id 226 SPD RS05990 WP 000705306.1 INMVIVSGLA GIDTAAH

NTDB id 192 SPR RS05715 WP 000705306.1 INAVIVSGLA GIDTAAH

NTDB id 157 SP RS06205 WP 000705306.1 INMVIVSGLA GIDTAAH

NTDB id 497 SM12261 RS05565 WP 000705318.1 INRVIVSGLA GIDTAAH

consensus * x|

Dok §oskoskok | oskokokok

KITIVERKLRK sCLTNG kv
®

SIS |~;»<.:»< \/r.

L LMQVPK.GGVG

TIAVIGTGLD
TIAVIGTGLD
TIAVIGTGLD
TIAVIGTGLD
TIAVIGTGLD
TIAVIGTGLD

kYE

SRNTEES

SNITL.

7] 7] 7] 7 (1 (1 O X N

YRRY
FRKY RK
EERTQKS
GENV|
GENV
GENV|
GENV
GENV
GENV|

STSHNWA

KH@SI®RQ
SIHRQ
SIMRD
LI8GD
LI®GD
LINGD
LI®GD
LI®GD
LI8GD

CIDHEVRTTYLERSNYK DY@ QRIMLIFAT (L PARNHAGREDIAR | BN .
WLSSSENHHIL@WDSPY)@3ALIRKI2E{ADIP|ZFHNRN AJQeIEINS AJAT .

ungngL Dido, 155.R

. .NE@LNYDDVAFRQMG . . WGNIQERENE .
QTVTRDQIFAAALKNEMEQEMP
SALEEAQI. .. .. RLPIAMNP
KLQKRWPDLNL FQESSVDBEEAG.

K £ K

Li<tSRe

MOOoOUOoOUoUOU<oo

N AVE\

PN

AQI
AQV
SKN
SGC
SGC
SGC
SGC
SGC
SGC

vl | ﬁR, e Ag;ﬂgﬁv

=T

A VGSR)ge TY EYWAK
VACRRH N PIRA Y[¢ KQ
AVVG ' RINE HYSKQ Q
VRGN ARSIV TENENARAF
AIJVGSRIZN] JUGUK  VINK
AJgVGSRIWACINSIGINK S V(K
AVVGSRNFAS[NUIGLE | VINK
EAAUERINS CRIK Q¢ AJSAY E)S
AVVGSREXSSIQNGEIK S VI2K
EAATERINA CRIK Q¢ AJSAY ES
AVVGSREXSSIQNGEIK S VIRK
AVVGSREXGSIQNGEIK S VI2K

AVVGSRACSKQGAKSVEK

EE N

* kxk kX

kokkk |l kkkksk k%

132
133
133
133
127
127
126
128
128
128
128
128
128

212
212
210
212
205
205
204
206
206
206
206
206
206



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1361 HI 0985 AAC22646.1

114
626

BSU 16110 NP 389493.1
LCA RS04960 WP 011374694.1

1250 GCO85 RS13065 WP 027219989.1

317294 D7I46 RS03860 WP 120771685.1

599
407
525
267
226
192
157
497

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

Kw2 RS05940 WP 021037268.1

SMU RS04605 WP 002262865.1
SMSK321 RS06295 WP 000705298.1
KZH43 RS05590 WP 000705306.1
SPD RS05990 WP 000705306.1

SPR RS05715 WP 000705306.1

SP RS06205 WP 000705306.1
SM12261 RS05565 WP 000705318.1

1361 HI 0985 AAC22646.1

114
626

BSU 16110 NP 389493.1
LCA RS04960 WP 011374694.1

1250 GCO85 RS13065 WP 027219989.1

317294 D7I46 RS03860 WP 120771685.1

599
407
525
267
226
192
157
497

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

KW2 RS05940 WP 021037268.1

SMU RS04605 WP 002262865.1
SMSK321 RS06295 WP 000705298.1
KZH43 RS05590 WP 000705306.1
SPD RS05990 WP 000705306.1

SPR RS05715 WP 000705306.1

SP RS06205 WP 000705306.1
SM12261 RS05565 WP 000705318.1

1361 HI 0985 AAC22646.1

114
626

BSU 16110 NP 389493.1
LCA RS04960 WP 011374694.1

1250 GCO85 RS13065 WP 027219989.1

317294 D7I46 RS03860 WP 120771685.1

599
407
525
267
226
192
157
497

consensus

KW2 RS05940 WP 021037268.1

SMU RS04605 WP 002262865.1
SMSK321 RS06295 WP 000705298.1
KZH43 RS05590 WP 000705306.1
SPD RS05990 WP 000705306.1

SPR RS05715 WP 000705306.1

SP RS06205 WP 000705306.1
SM12261 RS05565 WP 000705318.1

A8 elbb L ek IR 6100 e sl

IMRNRII GLSVGT VIYEAJNY SGSLITERAYA LETLYQHSIH
WIRNRII GLMJAGVIVNY K2 SGSLITEWANA FERLPERNVQ
BIRN ITAGLM B IVWEA |5| SGSLITESRA R V AIPGRIPRELSNGC LDKNIBWENLREFD. .
SGSLITINMA E JYRDVMAIPGSTIJs| gL KIGCHML QRGAKLVTSEAD Ly LKIEHHQ
JIPRNRITAGLSRGV VIJEAK RSGSLITCERA EEGRDVFA PGIIDGISDGC LIQGAKLVGQD

JIPRNRITAGLRRGV VRYEAK RSGSLITCERA EEGRD FAIPGRIEDGESDGCIJHLIQEGAKLVj4Y QD
IDRNRITAGLEJNGV VIAEAK RSGSLITCERA EEGRDVF[j PGRIMDGS GCHHLIQAGAK[E TSGIgD
PIRNRITAGLE®RGVIVIAEAK RSGSLITCERA EEGRDVFAIPGSIMDGLSDGCHHLIQGAKLVTSGQD
P\RNRITAGLMRGVIVEAEAK RSGSLITCERA EEGRDVFAIPGSIMDGLSDGCHHLIQI}GAKLVTSGQD
BIRNRITAGLE®RGVIVEAEAK RSGSLITCERA EEGRDVFAIPGSIMMDGLSDGCHHLIQGAKLVTSGQD
P\RNRITAGLRGVIVEAEAK RSGSLITCERA EEGRDVFAIPGSIMDGLSDGCHHLIQIRGAKLVTSGQD
P\RNRITAGLMRGVIVEAEAK RSGSLITCERA EEGRDVFAIPGSIMDGLSDGCHHLIQIAGAKLVTSGQD
P\RNRITAGLMRGVIVEIEAK RSGSLITCERA EEGRDVFAIPGSIMDGLSDGCHHLIQIAGAKLVTSGQD

[ kb kskokokok DD DD Dokokok Dok Dokokoskokok | kx * * kx| x [ * >k >k >k k *

Mommmm ==

ElLEEToroe 1 AP N orrrREXEAPESReERLTRE | Grary s | DYy ABEeN T avExy T =L KELELESARY | xecnCEYsR
SQTEIDFDQIAVPNYTPPPDPRRLVEAPSHPKLYSRIGYTPVSIDDLAEEFNLSVDVLLVQLLDLELQDLIISENGLYKR
Y T E P . o o e e e e e e

V..., 373
..... 297
..... 288
CEYER 361
..... 281
..... 282
..... 280
..... 282
..... 282
..... 282
..... 282
..... 282
..... 282

292
292
288
292
281
282
280
282
282
282
282
282
282

372
297
288
356
281
282
280
282
282
282
282
282
282



(>4 S

non conserved
similar
>50% conserved



